SERIES         SHEATHED THERMOCOUPLE
" L "
" D "
( 2 )   Size & Sheath
Dia.
.125"
.188"
Code

Dual
UnGrounded
HOW TO ORDER
181 ( 1 ) ( 2 ) ( 3 )
Calibration &
Configuration Size & Sheath Length
in Inches
Dia.
BL___
GG___
PP___
Bare Leads ( Solid )
Glass \ Glass Insulation
PVC \ PVC Insulation
PAP__
SSG__
PVC \ PVC with Shield
S\S Overbraid over Glass
*
*
*
*
*
*  = Length in Inches (Example- BL3.5")
( 4 ) Optional Lead Wires ( LW )
Sheath
( 4 )
Options
as required
( 3 )
Compacted Magnesium Oxide Insulation
Copper / Constantan
Iron / Constantan
Chromel / Alumel
Chromel / Constantan
Code Lead Insulation Type
(Example- 14.5")
181
2.0"
( LW )
Sanitary Fitting
1/2" NPT
Page 18 - CATALOG TR
S01-_ Stainless Steel
Stainless Steel
Stainless Steel
S02-_
S03-_
S04-_
S05-_
Stainless Steel
Stainless Steel
Stainless Steel
( 4 ) Optional Fitting Types
Code Fitting type Material
16A Cap
16A Cap with Nut
16APV Cap
16APV Cap with Nut
16AMP Cap (tri-clamp)
S06-_ Stainless Steel16AI Cap
S07-_ other ( describe )
Example-  S05-1"
THERMOCOUPLES
e-mail: temtex@temtex.net                WWW.TEMTEX.NET
T Temperature Systems, Inc
19053 W. US HWY 82, SHERMAN, TEXAS 75092
(800) 527-2009   -   (903) 813-1500 - FAX (903) 813-1950
EM EXT